Issued 2016-06-01 Pag. 1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
ES2658-M1-AENOR
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
RESIDUAL CURRENT OPERATED CIRCUIT-BREAKER (WITH

(Un)
Rated
residual
current
(Idn)
Rated making
and breaking
capacity (Im) and
Residual (Idm)
Rated conditional
short-circuit
current (Inc) and
Residual (Idc)
Additional
information
RCCB1PNSCBIC30BSI25 B-si 2P 25 A 230 V/240 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB1PNSCBIC30BSI40 B-si 2P 40 A 230 V/240 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB1PNSCBIC30BSI63 B-si 2P 63 A 230 V/240 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (2)
RCCB1PNSCBIC30B16 B 2P 16 A 230 V/240 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB1PNSCBIC30B25 B 2P 25 A 230 V/240 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB1PNSCBIC30B40 B 2P 40 A 230 V/240 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB1PNSCBIC30B63 B 2P 63 A 230 V/240 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (2)
RCCB1PNSCBIC300BSI16 B-si 2P 16 A 230 V/240 V~ 300 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB1PNSCBIC300BSI25 B-si 2P 25 A 230 V/240 V~ 300 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB1PNSCBIC300BSI40 B-si 2P 40 A 230 V/240 V~ 300 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB1PNSCBIC300BSI63 B-si 2P 63 A 230 V/240 V~ 300 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (2)
RCCB3PNSCBIC30BSI25 B-si 4P 25 A 400 V/415 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB3PNSCBIC30BSI40 B-si 4P 40 A 400 V/415 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB3PNSCBIC30BSI63 B-si 4P 63 A 400 V/415 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (2)
RCCB3PNSCBIC30BSI80 B-si 4P 80 A 400 V/415 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (2)
RCCB3PNSCBIC30B25 B 4P 25 A 400 V/415 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB3PNSCBIC30B40 B 4P 40 A 400 V/415 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB3PNSCBIC30B63 B 4P 63 A 400 V/415 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (2)
RCCB3PNSCBIC30B80 B 4P 80 A 400 V/415 V~ 30 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (2)
RCCB3PNSCBIC300BSIS40 B-si 4P 40 A 400 V/415 V~ 300 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA S Delay (1)
RCCB3PNSCBIC300BSIS63 B-si 4P 63 A 400 V/415 V~ 300 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA S Delay (2)
RCCB3PNSCBIC300BSIS80 B-si 4P 80 A 400 V/415 V~ 300 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA S Delay (2)
RCCB3PNSCBIC300BSI25 B-si 4P 25 A 400 V/415 V~ 300 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB3PNSCBIC300BSI40 B-si 4P 40 A 400 V/415 V~ 300 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB3PNSCBIC300BSI63 B-si 4P 63 A 400 V/415 V~ 300 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (2)
RCCB3PNSCBIC300BSI80 B-si 4P 80 A 400 V/415 V~ 300 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (2)
RCCB3PNSCBIC500BSI25 B-si 4P 25 A 400 V/415 V~ 500 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB3PNSCBIC500BSI40 B-si 4P 40 A 400 V/415 V~ 500 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (1)
RCCB3PNSCBIC500BSI63 B-si 4P 63 A 400 V/415 V~ 500 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (2)
RCCB3PNSCBIC500BSI80 B-si 4P 80 A 400 V/415 V~ 500 mA 1,5 kA 10 kA (2)
Remarks:
(1) SCPD: SW 0.85; I²t: 31 kA²s
(2) SCPD: SW 0.95; I²t: 48 kA²s